This strategy is also based on the idea of compounding, where small gains
accumulate over time to become substantial returns. The key to success with this
strategy is to focus on high-quality, long-term investments that have a strong
likelihood of growth in value over time.

Minimum Investment: RM 51,000.00
(Ringgit Malaysia: Fifty-One Thousand only)

Fee & Charges
Sales Fee - Up to 3.5%

Management Fee - 2.0% p.a. of the Net Asset Value (NAV) of the Portfolio.
Calculated daily on accrued basis and paid monthly from the Portfolio.

Annual Performance Fee - 20% above high watermark.

Investor Suitability